ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDAPUR

Sr. No. Roll. No. Students Name

1

5007
5016
5032
5038
5084
5086
5088
5089
5094
5095
5181
5183
5211
5221
5223
5224
5237
5239
5242
5253
5257
5259

Total 22 records

SHINDE SARIKA SUBHASH )
JADHAV AVINASH NAVNATH

MULANI JASMIN HUSEN ]
RODE VIJAY RAJENDRA

DESHMUKH SANA SALIM

SATAV SWATI SANJAY

DHAVRE PRANOTI BHARAT

KHARAT SANTOSH BHAGWAN
AWACHAR BHAGYASHREE LAXMAN
SHINDE KALYANI SURESH

JAVIR ADITYA DADASO

MANE AMOL BALU

BHOSALE ABHIJIT DADA

GAIKWAD SUNITA ANIL

MADANE PALLAVI MAHADEO
GAIKWAD RUNALI VIKAS

KADAM CHAITANYA CHANDRAKANT
CHANDANSHIVE AMRAPALI BABURAO
PAWAR SONALI RAMLING

ZAGADE POOJA TATYARAM

MAGAR SONALI POPAT

DALAVI GITANJALI ASHOK

Subject Hindi G3

1

Year-2019-20 Class-TYBA



ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMME
Sr. No. Roll. No. Students Name

5007
5032
5221
5223
5224
5239
5259
Total 7 records

N A WN

SHINDE SARIKA SUBHASH

MULANI JASMIN HUSEN

GAIKWAD SUNITA ANIL

MADANE PALLAVI MAHADEO
GAIKWAD RUNALI VIKAS
CHANDANSHIVE AMRAPALI BABURAO
DALAVI GITANJALI ASHOK

RCE COLLEGE, INDAPUR

Subject Hindi S3  Year-2019-20
L]

Class-TYBA




ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDAPUR
Sr. No. Roll. No. Students Name Subject Hindi S4 Year-2019-20 Class-TYBA
5007 SHINDE SARIKA SUBHASH ) ]
§032 MULANI JASMIN HUSEN
5221 GAIKWAD SUNITA ANIL {
5223 MADANE PALLAVI MAHADEO
5224 GAIKWAD RUNALI VIKAS
5239 CHANDANSHIVE AMRAPAL|I BABURAO
5269 DALAVI GITANJALI ASHOK
Total 7 records
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